RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
PATENTS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings 🖒 ➡ ▼ ▼	▼ ▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Vepetex B.V. Katoenstraat 6	Name: Vepetex B.V.
NL-5753 AX Deurne, The Netherlands	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached? Yes X No	
Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
	Street Address: Industrieweg 21
Sccurity Agreement Change of Name Other Change of Address correction	NL-5753 PB Duerne, THE NETHERLANDS
Onaige of Address correction	City: State: Zip:
Execution Date: 3/12/2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 6576338
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Richard L. Byrne	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 0
	Enclosed
Internal Address: Webb Ziesenheim Logsdon	Authorized to be abound as donor's
Orkin & Hanson, P.C.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 700 Koppers Building	23-0650
436 Seventh Avenue	
City: Pittsburgh State: PA Zip: 15219	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Richard L. Byrne, Reg. No. 28,498 Name of Person Signing	hard h. Lyn September 1, 2004
· -	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover	sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
P.O. Box 1450
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

WEBB ZIESENHEIM LOGSDON ORKIN & HANSON, P.C.

700 Koppers Building 436 Seventh Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15219-1818

Telephone: 412-471-8815 Facsimile: 412-471-4094

E-mail: webblaw@webblaw.com

FACSIMILE INFORMATION SHEET

Name of Individual:	Ms. Tonya Lee, Examiner
Company:	USPTO Assignment Division
City and State:	Washington, DC
Facsimile Number:	703-306-5995
From:	Richard L. Byrne
Total Number of Pages:	3 (including Information Sheet)
Date Transmitted:	September 1, 2004
	Client No.: 702 File No.: 012220
Message:	Please see the attached correction of recordation of assignment document.

If you do not receive all pages, please call back as soon as possible. The number is (412) 471-8815.

STATEMENT OF CONFIDENTIALITY

The information in this facsimile is <u>privileged</u> and <u>confidential</u> and is intended only for the use of the named recipient. Disclosure or copying of this document or its contents other than by the named recipient is prohibited. If this document is received in error, it should be returned to sender.

If there are any reception problems, please call 412-471-8815.

PATENT

RECORDED: 09/01/2004 REEL: 015098 FRAME: 0017